


Breakfast

Idli Sambhar

Plain Dosa g

Plain Uttapa

Medu Wada Sambhar
Masala Dosa
Masala Uttapa g%
Mysore Dosa

Onion Uttapa
Tomato Uttapa
Mysore Masala Dosa
Cheese Uttapa
Parikrama'’s Special
Dosa (24")

Fasting

Finger Chips
Sabudana Khichdi
Sabudana Wada

Snacks & Beverages

Black Tea

Lemon Tea

Tea

Black Coffee
Coffee

Bread Butter

Jam Butter

Peri Peri Fries
Garlic Bread
Cheese Chilli Toast
Puri Bhaiji (5 pcs)
Cheese Garlic Toast
Aloo pakoda
Onion pakoda
Chole Bhature

Mix pakoda
Cheese pakoda
Paneer pakoda

230
230
240
240
200
280
290
2140
2150
2160
2170
2180
2190
2200
2210
2220
2250
2260

3itde fecarae 15 4 20 fAfAR 3= SHIE. FUAT TEHT Hera.




Soup

Veg Clear Soup €150
Tomato Soup §3 2160
Lemon Coriander g% €160
Vegetable Noodle Soup 2160
Sweet Corn Soup cl70
Veg Manchow Soup g5 c170
Veg Hot & Sour Soup cl70
Cream of Veg Soup 2180
Cream of Mushroom Soup 2180

Sandwich

Veg Sandwich 2130
Veg Grilled Sandwich 2150
Veg Cheese Sandwich 2150
Chocolate Sandwich 2160
Cheese Grilled Sandwich €170
Veg Club Sandwich §2 2190
Corn Cheese Sandwich 2190
Panner Tikka Sandwich 2210

Papad /[ Raita /[ Lassi

Roasted Papad (2 Nos) 230
Fried Papad 40
Masala Papad §3 €50
Chaas 260
Mix Veg Raita /0
Salted Lassi 2/0
Masala Chaas §3 270
Pineapple Raita €80
Boondi Raita 280
Plain Lassi 2380
Sweet Lassi 290

¢z feamaz 15 A 20 (AEE de oY, Hrom azaTd @2,




Chef Special Kabab's

Stuff Potato Kabab 2270

Soya Cheese Hariyali 2280

Paneer Garlic Tikka 2280

Corn Palak Tikka 2280

Beet root Kabab 2280

Cheese Malai Kabab 2290 Tandoor Starters
Paneer Peshawari Tikka €290 Harabhara Kabab §%
Afghani Paneer Tikka €290 Veg Seekh Kabab

Irani Paneer Tikka 2290 BabyCorn Tikka Kabab
Atishi Paneer Tikka 3310 Tandoori Aloo Kabab

Makhmali Paneer Tikka 320 Mushroom Tikka Kabab
Kadak Seekh Kabab

Paneer Angara Kabab
Paneer Banjara Tikka
Paneer Tikka Kabab

Pasta Stuff Mushroom Tikka g5
Paneer Pahadi

White Sauce Pasta Paneer Chatpata Kabab g5

Red Sauce Pasta Paneer Achari Tikka

Indiana Pasta g5 Paneer Malai Tikka (Sweet) g%
Paneer Seekh Kabab
Paneer Cheese Seekh Kabab
Tandoori Mix Platter

3de feearae 15 & 20 fAfAR 3 SHIS. FUAT TeHT Hera.




Chinese

Soyabean Kentucky 2200 Veg Fried Rice 2240
Veg Manchurian Dry g5 2210 Honey chilli potato §& 2240
Veg Crispy 2210 Corn cheese tikki 2240
Gobi Kentucky 2210 Paneer honney Chilli 2250
Baby Corn Kentucky 2220 Mushroom Chilly €250
Soyabean Chilli 2220 Veg Schezwan Noodles 2250
Suneri Bhendi 2220 Veg Schezwan Fried Rice 2250
Veg Manchurian Gravy 2230 Paneer Chilly Gravy 2260
Gobi Manchurian 2230 Panner 65 2260
Veg lolipop Z230 Paneer Kentucky 2260
Veg 65 2230 Veg Burnt Garlic Fried Rice 2270
Crispy Corn 2230 Paneer Hong Kong 2280
Paneer Chilly Dry ¢ 2240 Veg Manchurian Fried Rice §32280
Veg Gold Finger ¢ 2240 Triple Schezwan Fried Rice 2280
Veg Hakka Noodles F240 Aloo Corn Cheese Tikki g5 2280

Cheese Potato Crackers 2290

3Tde facaraz 15 & 20 fAfAS 3 B, FUAT gD Hera.




Main Course Veg Special  Main Course Paneer Special
Tawa Pithal €220  Paneer Masala €280
Aloo Mutter 2220  Paneer Palak 2280
Jeera Aloo €220  Paneer Butter Masala 2290
Soyabean Masala €230  paneer Tikka Masala 2290
Mix Veg 2240  paneer Lababdar g 2290
Lasuni Methi Dry g% 2240  Paneer Lajawab 2290
Lasuni Palak g% 2240  Paneer Korma 2290
Bhindi Fry 2240 Paneer Bhatinda 2290
Bhindi Masala €240  Ppaneer Mumtaz 2290
Methi Mutter Malai (sweet) €240  Paneer Do Pyaza 2290
Methi Masala 2240  Paneer Mutter Masala 2290
Veg Kolapuri 2250  Paneer Kofta 290
Veg Kadhai €250  Paneer Dilruba 2290
Veg Rajwada €250  Paneer Hangvor 2290
Veg Hyedrabadi €250  Paneer Hydrabadi €290
Veg Masala Jamun €250  Paneer Aangara Masala €290
Veg Tawa 2250  Paneer Sauji Black) 2290
Veg Lababdar 3 €250  Paneer Mussalm 2300
Rajma Masala 2250  Ppaneer Rajwada §3 2300
Dum Aloo Punjabi €250  Paneer Khas E Nawab 2300
Bhindi Do Pyaaza €250  Paneer Patiyala 2300
Vegq Jaipuri 2260  Paneer Bhurji 2300
Veg Angara 2260  shahi Paneer (sweet) 2300
Veg Patiyala 2260  paneer Pasanda 2310
Veg Kofta €260  Paneer Kaju Masala €310
Veg Bhuna €260 Paneer Mushroom Masala 2310
Veg Maharaja g% 2260 Paneer Cheese Anguri 2310
Veg Sham Sabera €260  paneer Banarsi Kofta €320
Veg Diwani Handi €270  pPaneer Cheese Lababdar 2320

Veg Malai Kofta ( sweet) 2270 Parikrama Paneer Special i Z350
Veg Makhanwala (sweet) 2270

Veg Navartna Khurma (sweet) 2270
Veg Cheese Anguri 2280
Nargisi Kofta 2280
Badshah Kofta 2280
Kaju Curry (sweet) 2290
Kaju Masala 2290

3de fRearae 15 & 20 fAfAR 3 SHIS. FUAT BT Hera.




Full Handi ( Serve 4-5)

Shev Bhaji Masala Handi 2430
Mix Veg Masala Handi €430
Veg Deewani Handi €430
Vadi Rassa Handi g 2450
Shevga Masala Handi €450
Punjabi Dum Aloo Handi 460
Paneer Tikka Masala Handi 2520
Panner Sawji Handi €540
Paneer Lababdar Handi g5 2560
Paneer Rajwada Handi g €580

Black Masala Dish

Gravy (black & red) g0

Shev Bhaiji (black & red) g% 2210
Veg Maratha 2230
Jamun Masala 2250
Baigan Masala (black & red)g €250
Shevga Masala 8260
Rassa Wadi 2260

Dal
Jeera Dal 2160
Dal Kolhapuri €170
Dal Palak 2170
Dal Fry g 2180
Dal Tadka 2190
Dal Makhani 2240

Roti

Chapati

Butter Chapati
Tandoor Roti
Butter Roti

Wheat Roti

Wheat Butter Roti
Plain Naan

Plain Kulcha

Butter Naan
Khasta Roti

Butter Kulcha
Wheat Plain Kulcha
Wheat Butter Kulcha
Garlic Naan

Missy Roti

Cheese Garlic Nan
Basket Roti g5

Paratha

Tawa Paratha
Laccha Paratha g%
Gobi Paratha
Aloo Paratha

Mix Veg Paratha
Paneer Paratha

220
230
230
240
240
b0
250
b0
260
260
260
260
/0
280
280
290
2450

¢b0
280
280
2110
2120
2140

Paneer Chesse Paratha <2170

Kulcha
Onion Kulcha %
Masala Kulcha
Paneer Kulcha

/0
280
2110

3Tde faearae 15 @ 20 fAfAR 33 BHIS. FUAT ATH A Hera.




Rice [ Biryani

Steam Rice Half

Jeera Rice Half

Biryani Rice Half

Steam Rice Full

Biryani Rice Full

Jeera Rice Full

curd rice

Onion Jeera Rice

Plain Dal Khichdi (Doctor)
Veg Pulao

Dal Khichdi g5

Green Piece Pulao

Garlic Dal Khichdi

Tadka Dal Khichdi

Burnt Garlic Dal Khichdi
Veg Biryani

Palak Dal Khichdli
Kashmiri Pulao g5

Veg Matka Biryani
Paneer tikka Biryani
Paneer Mushroom Biryani
Special Veg Dum Biryanighs

N T g
3itde feearae 15 & 20 fAfAR A= BHIS. FUAT AZHTH Hera.

2390
2100
2120
2150
2160
2170
2170
2170
2180
2210
2210
2220
2220
2220
2220
2230
c230
2240
2250
2270
2280
2280

Salad

Green Salad
Tossed Salad
Sprout Salad
Russian Salad

Milk Shake

Vanila Milk Shake 160
Mango Milk Shake c160
Strawberry Milk Shake 2160
Chocolate Milk Shake 2170
Buttersctoch Milk Shake 2170




Desserts

Gulab Jamun

Rasgulla

Gulab Jamun with icecream
lcecream with brownie

Hot Sizzling Brownie

Mocktails

Blue Lagoon
Virgin Mojito
Fruitpunch

3Tde faearae 15 @ 20 fAfAR 33 BHIS. FUAT ATH A Hera.




G

gé; Bulk / Party Orders Accepted.

@ Catering Services Available.

Order Your Favorite Food On

Follow Us At
@ © parikramapureveg

Contact Us At
@ 7558781803, 9860098889




